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2019-35

2019-36

2019-37

2019-38

201939 ven. 27 sept. 2019
201940 ven. 04 oct. 2019
201941 sam. 12 oct. 2019
201942 sam. 19 oct. 2019
201943 sam. 26 oct. 2019
201944 ven. 01 nov. 2019
201945 dim. 10 nov. 2019
201946 sam. 16 nov. 2019
2019-47

201948 sam. 30 nov. 2019
201949 sam. 07 déc. 2019
201950 sam. 14 déc. 2019
201951 sam. 21 déc. 2019

VBC St-Jo Welkenraedt

21:15

21:15

17:15

15:30

17:15

21:00

10:30

20:30

17:15

20:45

17:15

17:15

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

Hall La Fraineuse
Avenue A Hesse 41
4900 Spa

19:15

18:45

15:15

Sportzentrum Kelmis (anc. s

rue du Patronage,53
4720 La Calamine

Hall Omnisport (nouveau)
Ruelle de la Kan,1
4880 Aubel

Salle des Bressaix
Quai des Vieux Moulins
4970 Stavelot

13:15

15:15

20:15

08:10

17:50

15:15

Hall Omnisports Henri Germ

Rue des Charrons
4431 Loncin (Ans)

18:15

Hall omn. Thimister-Clermon

Rue Cavalier Fonck 15
4890 Thimister-Clermont

15:00

15:15

21006

21008

21018

21024

21030

D15

21035

21040

21047

21050

21059

21061

o & vs@
P1D Vollamac 1
Spa-Pepinster 1 P1D
P1D Raeren 1
Calaminia 1 P1D
P1D Marchin 1
P1D Hermalle 1-N2
Aubel 2 P1D
Stavelot 1 P1D
P1D Dalhem 1
Loncin 1 P1D
Thimister 2 P1D
P1D Dalhem 2
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Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

241

1-2

1-2

1-2

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0
3-0
3-0
2-3
31
3-2
31
3-0

31
0-3

31

25-23,25-18,25-23
25-19,25-23,25-16
25-15,25-13,25-16
20-25,25-23,29-27,15-25,06-15
25-21,25-18,29-31,25-23
25-19,21-25,23-25,28-26,15-03
25-10,25-18,22-25,25-11

25-21,25-23,25-13

25-16,21-25,25-17,25-17

26-28,08-25,18-25

28-26,14-25,17-25,22-25

25-13,10-25,25-17,25-21

14/02/2020 - 00:31:56
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2019-52

202001 dim. 05 janv. 2020
202002 sam. 11 janv. 2020
202003 sam. 18 janv. 2020
202004 ven. 24 janv. 2020
202005 sam. 01 févr. 2020
202008 sam. 08 févr. 2020
2020072 sam. 15 févr. 2020
202007 ven. 14 févr. 2020
2020-08

202009 dim. 01 mars 2020
2020-10

2020-11

2020-12 sam. 21 mars 2020
2020-13  sam. 28 mars 2020
2020-14

202015

202016 sam. 18 avr. 2020

VBC St-Jo Welkenraedt

18:00

15:00

17:15

21:15

17:15

16:30

20:30

21:15

14:15

17:15

17:15

20:30

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

Grand hall omnisport
Rue Vallée,15
4681 Hermalle sous Argente

Hall Omnisport
Chaussée de Tongres,235
4540 Amay

Hall Omnisport
Bergscheid,5
4730 Raeren

Hall Omnisport
Place Belle Maison
4570 Marchin

Compl. scol. du Pré du Roy
Rue Lieutenant Pirard 5
4607 Dalhem

Compl. scol. du Pré du Roy
Rue Lieutenant Pirard 5
4607 Dalhem

PR
16:50 D29
12:20 21069
1515 21078
18:55 21079
15:15 21090
13:30 21094
19:45 D37
19:15 21102
12:15 21107
14:50 21111
15:15 21119
18:05 21129

Hermalle 3-P3

Vollamac 1

P1D

Raeren 1

P1D

Marchin 1

P1D

P1D

P1D

Dalhem 1

P1D

Dalhem 2

>

P1D
P1D
Spa-Pepinster 1
P1D
Calaminia 1
P1D
Waremme 1-LB

Aubel 2

Stavelot 1

P1D

Loncin 1

P1D
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Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

3-0

2-1

0-3

1-2

0-3

3-2
3-0
2-3

14-25,21-25,23-25
30-28, 18-25, 23-25, 9-25
25-22,25-20,25-20
25-19,13-25,21-25,25-22,15-07
25-17,25-23,25-14

25-18,21-25,25-14,16-25,06-15

14/02/2020 - 00:31:56



A I

s N ’0.“_.,.» ,o'ﬁ Q.b PR KT v:“

2020-17 sam. 25 avr. 2020 20:30 1 18:30 21123 P1D Thimister 2 Vanessa
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